
yrd. doç. Dr Leyla Ustel  
 
part time (6 credit +2 credit graduation project) 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-
10.00 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   

10.00-
11.00 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 
 

 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   

11.00- 
12.00 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 
 

 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   

12.00 
13.00 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 
 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   

13.00- 
14.00 

     

14.00-
15.00 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 
 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   

15.00-
16.00 

 Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

Pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology 

 

   
 

16.00-
17.00 

     

17.00- 
18.00 

     

 


